Corponor 2009 - Overall

Bat Start
Springer

Ada

Lucille

Marathi

Aja

Ariel

Acho Alai
Pulverheksa
Caro Il

Swai

FLUGT VI
Stine Il
Amazing race Il
Tora

Albertine

TeRa

Lux BZ

Skarv

Polana Il

Mal
15:00:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00 DNF

13:51:45
12:35:30
14:01:04
13:02:41
12:07:08
12:44:05
13:53:45
13:10:02
17:24:50
12:48:32
18:37:09
17:09:02
11:28:18
17:07:45
15:40:00
15:00:14
16:15:48
19:22:35

Seilttid
22:51:45
21:50:30
23:16:04
22:17:41
21:22:08
21:59:05
23:08:45
22:25:02
02:39:50
22:03:32
03:52:09
02:24:02
20:43:18
02:22:45
00:55:00
00:15:14
01:30:48
04:37:35

Lys

Springer har yt hjelp i henhold til regel 6.2.1c. Springer gis 15 min godtgjerelse.

Klassevis resultat

Bat Start
Springer
Lucille
Caro Il
FLUGT VI
Stine Il
Tora
Albertine
Lux BZ
Skarv
Polana Il

Bat Start
Ada

Marathi

Aja

Ariel

Acho Alai
Pulverheksa

Swai

Amazing race Il

TeRa

Mal
15:00:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
45:00,00 DNF

Mal
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00

13:51:45
14:01:04
17:24:50
18:37:09
17:09:02
17:07:45
15:40:00
16:15:48
19:22:35

12:35:30
13:02:41
12:07:08
12:44:05
13:53:45
13:10:02
12:48:32
11:28:18
15:00:14

Seilttid
22:51:45
23:16:04
02:39:50
03:52:09
02:24:02
02:22:45
00:55:00
01:30:48
04:37:35

Seilttid
21:50:30
22:17:41
21:22:08
21:59:05
23:08:45
22:25:02
22:03:32
20:43:18
00:15:14

Lys

Lys

Springer har yt hjelp i henhold til regel 6.2.1c. Springer gis 15 min godtgjerelse.

1,16

1,19
1,26

1,2
1,13

1,16
1,16
1,07
1,03

1,1
1,12
1,19

1,2
1,13

1,22
1,22
1,29

1,42
1,26

Omregnet tid Plass
26:31:14
26:38:49
26:59:26
27:11:58
27:33:57
27:55:14
28:14:16
28:28:12
28:31:49
28:40:36
28:42:19
29:02:26
29:25:29
29:32:41
29:39:03
30:33:36
30:36:58
32:20:52

Omregnet tid Plass
02:31:14
02:59:26
04:31:49
04:42:19
05:02:26
05:32:41
05:39:03
06:36:58
08:20:52

Omregnet tid Plass
26:38:49
27:11:58
27:33:57
27:55:14
28:14:16
28:28:12
28:40:36
29:25:29
30:33:36

Seilnr

Seilnr

©CoONOOOHWN =

Seilnr

©oO~NOOOHAsWN =

Battype
8830 Linjett 33
10395 Elan 333
7607 Contrast 33
10542 Dufour 34
12030 Elan 37
11963 CB 365
12507 Hanse 342
9983 CB 365
3619 Polo86
12783 Salona 37
5790 HR 29
6291 Albin Delta
8899 Rainbow 42
5801 Mamba 33
11061 Hanse 341
12525 Hanse 370E

13424 Bavaria 38 Cruiser

11954 Bavaria 32 AC

11019 Bavaria 38 Cruiser

Battype
8830 Linjett 33
7607 Contrast 33
3619 Polo86
6291 Albin Delta
5801 Mamba 33
11061 Hanse 341

13424 Bavaria 38 Cruiser

11954 Bavaria 32 AC

11019 Bavaria 38 Cruiser

Battype
10395 Elan 333
10542 Dufour 34
12030 Elan 37
11963 CB 365
12507 Hanse 342

9983 CB 365
12783 Salona 37

8899 Rainbow 42
12525 Hanse 370E

Skipper

Olav Taraldsen
Trond Johansen
Harry Nilsen

Anton Borch
Jan-Helge Furnesvik
Roy Rise

Allan Eriksen
Kenneth Lauritsen
Finn Arne Brenna
Remi Rasmussen
Johan Holdg

Roar Bardsen
Kristoffer Uppheim
Hakon S. Gustavsen
Fritz L. Breivik

Terje Nilsen

Arne Martin Finstad
Lars Pedersen

Arild Holde

Skipper

Olav Taraldsen
Harry Nilsen

Finn Arne Brenna
Roar Bardsen
Hakon S. Gustavsen
Fritz L. Breivik

Arne Martin Finstad
Lars Pedersen

Arild Holdo

Skipper

Trond Johansen
Anton Borch
Jan-Helge Furnesvik
Roy Rise

Allan Eriksen
Kenneth Lauritsen
Remi Rasmussen
Kristoffer Uppheim
Terje Nilsen

Mannskap

Frank Bertinussen
Steinar Drage
Terje Enebakk
Markus K. Leistad
Bengt F. Nilsfors
Johan Andersen
Peder Pedersen
Oddgeir Stremsnes
Roger Brenna

Kurt Kristoffersen
Lars Dybfest

Trond Danielsen
Alexander Uppheim
Britt N. Gustavsen
Ola Torsteinsen
Morten Avdem

Jan Erk Skarby
Nils Iversen

Frode Andersen

Mannskap

Frank Bertinussen
Terje Enebakk
Roger Brenna
Trond Danielsen
Britt N. Gustavsen
Ola Torsteinsen
Jan Erk Skarby
Nils Iversen
Frode Andersen

Mannskap

Steinar Drage
Markus K. Leistad
Bengt F. Nilsfors
Johan Andersen
Peder Pedersen
Oddgeir Stramsnes
Kurt Kristoffersen
Alexander Uppheim
Morten Avdem



